Completio

n 
(5) 

Name of 
the 

Concerned 
Officer 

(6) 

Eligibility of Contractor 
(7) 

Supply, Fitting 
and Fixing of 
IRC Fabric 
Mesh Fencing 
along the 
boundary of 
Plot No. - 1242, 
Mouza-
Chakpachuria, 
AA-II(CBD), 
New Town, 
Kolkata. 

Rs. 13,66,103.52 
(Rupees Thirteen 
Lakh Sixty Six 
Thousand One 
Hundred Three and 
Paise Fifty Two). 

Rs, 27,322.00  
(Rupees 
Twenty Seven 
Thousand 
Three Hundred 
Twenty Two) 
only 

3 (Three) Sets 
@ Rs. 1,000/-  
(Rupees  One 
Thousand) 
only for each 
set. 

30(Thirty) 
days from 
the date of 
commence- 
ment 

Genral 
Manager 
(Engg)-I, 
WBHIDCO 

1) Bonafied resourceful Contractors having experience in